

Bethany Christian School

1100 Dorchester Avenue . West Melbourne, Florida 32904
321.727.2038 FAX 321.729.4212
www.BCSmelbourne.com

## K5 -12th 2025-26 Main Campus Tuition/Fee Schedule

| LLMENT FEES - All Fees Due Prior to Atte   | nding Class   |  | Comments  |  |
|--|---|--|---|--|
| Application Fee  | \$150.00  | \$225/family   | Non-Refundable  |  |
| Registration   | \$475.00  |  | Non-Refundable  |  |
| Student Fee  | \$500.00  |  | Non-Refundable  |  |
| International students Application fee \$  | 300 Registration \$1  | 1000   |   |  |
| ROLLMENT FEES  | Monthly   | Annual   | Comments  |  |
| Prior to January 31  |   | \$300.00   | Non-Refundable  |  |
| Prior to March 1   |   | \$350.00   | Non-Refundable  |  |
| After March 1  |   | \$425.00   | Non Refundable  |  |
| Student Fee (due by Aug 1, of current sch  | ool year)   | \$500.00   | Non-Refundable *                                      |  |
| * Student fee covers a portion of the cost of h  | ardback textbooks, di   | sposable workbooks,  | security, technology expenses and other               |  |
| classroom materials essential to the education   | n. New this year, it als  | so includes a yearboo  | k for each student K5 -12th grades.                   |  |
| DN   | Monthly   | Annual   |   |  |
| Elementary - K5-5th Grade  | \$820.00  | \$8,200.00   |   |  |
| Middle School - 6th-8th  | \$840.00  | \$8,400.00   |   |  |
| High School - 9th-12th   | \$855.00  | \$8,550.00   |   |  |
| RMS  |   |  |   |  |
| Student Uniforms   |   | 200, varies by studer<br>I <b>niforms</b> - click specifi  | t, see our website: www.bcsmelbourne.com -            |  |
|  | Tai Tigitt click O  | miornis - click specifi  | ctategory   |  |
| DED CARE FEES per student  | Weekly  |  | Main Campus   |  |
| TRATION: \$20 PER STUDENT OR \$50 FA   | MILY (main campus   | only)  |   |  |
| AM CARE 6:30 am to 8:30 am   | \$35.00   |  | All students K5-12th grades                           |  |
| PM CARE 4:00 pm to 5:30 pm   | \$35.00   |  | All students K5-12th grades                           |  |
| AM and PM CARE   | \$60.00   |  | All students K5-12th grades                           |  |
| Extended Care Late pick up Fees  | \$1 per minute  |  |   |  |
| Registration fee and sign up   |   | •  | •               |  |
| IN EXTENDED CARE   |   | only those students at the main campus for extended care fees.  Fees apply for those not on an extended care plan above. |   |  |
| \$5 per every 30 minutes (1/2 hour)  |   | Note the fees are charged from 6:30 am-8:30 am and 4:00 pm-5:30pm  |   |  |
| 75 per every 50 mmates (1/2 mour)  |   | Fees are charged per student for any part of a half hour.  |   |  |
|  | Fees are char   | ged per student to   | r any part of a half hour.                            |  |
| Late nick up fee   |   |  | r any part of a half hour.                            |  |
| Late pick up fee   | \$1 per minute  |  | r any part of a half hour.                            |  |
| UNTS   | \$1 per minuto  | e per child  |   |  |
| UNTS 10% discount:   | \$1 per minuto  | e per child<br>nders, Active Militar   | y (parents only)                                      |  |
| UNTS  10% discount:  Note all discounts are given AFTER  | \$1 per minuto  | e per child<br>nders, Active Militar   |   |  |
| UNTS  10% discount:  Note all discounts are given AFTER RTANT PAYMENT PROCESS  | \$1 per minute<br>Sibling(s), First Respon-<br>scholarship funds are  | e per child  nders, Active Militar allocated and are se  | y (parents only)<br>parate from our preschool campus. |  |
| UNTS  10% discount:  Note all discounts are given AFTER RTANT PAYMENT PROCESS  | \$1 per minute<br>Sibling(s), First Respon-<br>scholarship funds are  | e per child  nders, Active Militar allocated and are se  | y (parents only)<br>parate from our preschool campus. |  |
| UNTS  10% discount:  Note all discounts are given AFTER RTANT PAYMENT PROCESS  The first tuition payment is due in Aug and f   | \$1 per minute<br>Sibling(s), First Respon-<br>scholarship funds are  | e per child  nders, Active Militar allocated and are se  | y (parents only)                                      |  |
| UNTS  10% discount:  Note all discounts are given AFTER RTANT PAYMENT PROCESS  The first tuition payment is due in Aug and first SERVICES FEE  | \$1 per minute  Sibling(s), First Responses scholarship funds are  inal payment is in May  No fee                                       | e per child  nders, Active Militar allocated and are se  | y (parents only)<br>parate from our preschool campus. |  |
| UNTS  10% discount:  Note all discounts are given AFTER RTANT PAYMENT PROCESS  The first tuition payment is due in Aug and fill ENT SERVICES FEE  Tier 1a - Classroom Accommodation  | \$1 per minute  Sibling(s), First Responses scholarship funds are  inal payment is in May  No fee                                       | e per child  nders, Active Militar allocated and are se  | y (parents only)<br>parate from our preschool campus. |  |
| Note all discounts are given AFTER RTANT PAYMENT PROCESS  The first tuition payment is due in Aug and first SERVICES FEE  Tier 1a - Classroom Accommodation  Tier 1b - 1a with added student services supp   | \$1 per minute  Sibling(s), First Responses scholarship funds are  inal payment is in May  No fee  ort \$600                            | e per child  nders, Active Militar allocated and are se  | y (parents only)<br>parate from our preschool campus. |  |
| Note all discounts are given AFTER RTANT PAYMENT PROCESS  The first tuition payment is due in Aug and first SERVICES FEE  Tier 1a - Classroom Accommodation  Tier 1b - 1a with added student services supprice 2 - Elementary Pullout  | \$1 per minute  Sibling(s), First Responses cholarship funds are  inal payment is in May  No fee  ort \$600 \$1,200                     | e per child  nders, Active Militar allocated and are se  | y (parents only)<br>parate from our preschool campus. |  |
| Note all discounts are given AFTER  RTANT PAYMENT PROCESS  The first tuition payment is due in Aug and first SERVICES FEE  Tier 1a - Classroom Accommodation  Tier 1b - 1a with added student services supporting 1 - Elementary Pullout  Tier 2 - 6th -8th Learning Strategies/Pullouts   | \$1 per minute  Sibling(s), First Responses scholarship funds are  inal payment is in May  No fee  ort \$600  \$1,200  \$1,200          | e per child  nders, Active Militar allocated and are se  | y (parents only)<br>parate from our preschool campus. |  |
| Note all discounts are given AFTER RTANT PAYMENT PROCESS  The first tuition payment is due in Aug and first tuition payment is due in Aug and first 1a - Classroom Accommodation Tier 1b - 1a with added student services supp Tier 2 - Elementary Pullout Tier 2 - 6th -8th Learning Strategies/Pullouts Tier 3a - Special Eagles | \$1 per minute  Sibling(s), First Responses scholarship funds are  inal payment is in May  No fee  ort \$600  \$1,200  \$1,200  \$1,600 | e per child  nders, Active Militar allocated and are se  | y (parents only)<br>parate from our preschool campus. |  |